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TEAM

Punisher

BAD ASS BILLS
Retard Strength
The FOOFS
RUNUTS

The Oracle
Jomamma
DBO'S DYNASTY
Defense Wins

The Man

REAR ENTRY
Gorilla Masks
KKNOGOOD

Mr. Fix It

Fatal Fetus
Prestige Worldwide
Bryant's Boys

El Chino
Executioners
Money Shot
Champskins

Dez Nutz

Team Radical
Multiple Scorgasms
All Potential

Alpha Ballers
Blumpkin

Chili Dogs
GRINDERS
MOJO

Silver Dragon

THANKS FOR COMING OUT!!!
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147 109

147 109

144 112

132 124

126 130

118 138
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170
171
182
184
191
193
209
216
218
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256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0o 0o 0o o o o o o o o o H

PCT
0.645

0.609
0.602
0.598
0.574
0.574
0.563
0.516
0.492
0.461
0.453
0.422
0.418
0.383
0.336
0.332
0.289
0.281
0.254
0.246
0.184
0.156
0.148
0.137
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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